SNO-GLO Run - Cassville, MO

Overall Finish List
July 11, 2014

OZARK RACING SYSTEMS - Springfield, MO

FIVE KILOMETER

City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time

1 Lee Stubblefield Cassville MO 42 58 M 1 Top Fin 20:32.1 20:32.1 6:36/M
2 Jesse Durossette 73 40 M 1 40-49 21:13.4 21:13.4 6:49/M
3 Robbie Artherton 30 29 M 1 20-29 23:00.4 23:00.4 7:24/M
4  Elizabeth Heffernan 64 11 F 1 Top Fin 23:16.8 23:16.8 7:29/M
5 Ricky Kime 91 58 M 1 50-99 23:39.6 23:39.6 7:36/M
6 Peri Heffernan 67 44 F 1 40-49 23:41.0 23:41.0 7:37/M
7 Lance Smith 29 31 M 1 30-39 23:58.3 23:58.3 7:42/M
8 Timothy Cox 63 12 M 11-19 24:24.6 24:24.6 7:51/M
9 Megan Thomas 28 15 F 11-19 25:24.5 25:245 8:10/M
10 Michael Brattin 88 18 M 21-19 25:24.7 25:24.7 8:10/M
11 Katelynn Onmes 43 22 F 1 20-29 25:25.5 25:25.5 8:10/M
12 Kyler Murphy 62 10 M 31-19 26:00.3 26:00.3 8:22/M
13 Courtney Beagle 89 23 F 2 20-29 26:06.3 26:06.3 8:24/M
14 Josie Stubblefield Cassville MO 41 50 F 1 50-99 26:08.0 26:08.0 8:24/M
15 Christopher Heffernan 66 9 M 41-19 26:37.6 26:37.6 8:34/M
16 Steve Shiveley 61 45 M 2 40-49 26:46.2 26:46.2 8:36/M
17 Kaitlyn Heffernan 65 13 F 21-19 27:13.5 27:13.5 8:45/M
18 Kelsey Fields 23 26 F 3 20-29 27:26.7 27:26.7 8:49/M
19 Greg Hill 68 12 M 51-19 27:59.5 27:59.5 9:00/M
20 Callie Beagle 90 13 F 31-19 28:33.4 28:33.4 9:11/M
21 Karen Brattin 45 14 F 41-19 29:07.1 29:07.1 9:22/M
22 Tressame Holtzman 79 37 F 1 30-39 29:15.7 29:15.7 9:24/M
23 Philip Alvarado 54 44 M 3 40-49 29:56.8 29:56.8 9:37/M
24 Bobby May Cassville MO 93 32 M 2 30-39 30:13.5 30:13.5 9:43/M
25 Ron Stockton 83 47 M 4 40-49 30:38.0 30:38.0 9:51/M
26 Mark Davis 71 46 M 5 40-49 30:45.8 30:45.8 9:53/M
27 Bryce Stephens 32 25 M 2 20-29 31:01.3 31:01.3 9:58/M
28 Kayla Ragsdale 39 31 F 2 30-39 31:38.5 31:38.5 10:10/M
29 James Heffernan 69 47 M 6 40-49 31:45.5 31:45.5 10:13/M
30 Megan Phillips 53 26 F 4 20-29 32:09.1 32:09.1 10:20/M
31 Beebe, Jerry 81 61 M 2 50-99 33:29.0 33:29.0 10:46/M
32 Kelly Mills 10 40 M 7 40-49 33:44.0 33:44.0 10:51/M
33 Cole, Amy 82 40 F 2 40-49 34:34.5 34:34.5 11:07/M
34 Verna Fry 58 58 F 2 50-99 34:43.2 34:43.2 11:10/M
35 Ashely Stephens 31 25 F 5 20-29 36:00.6 36:00.6 11:35/M
36 Victoria Lecompte 78 21 F 6 20-29 36:35.4 36:35.4 11:46/M
37 Jill Lecompte 77 48 F 3 40-49 36:39.8 36:39.8 11:47/M
38 Megan Cox 49 33 F 3 30-39 36:56.5 36:56.5 11:53/M
39 Tiffany Bohmke 48 34 F 4 30-39 36:57.4 36:57.4 11:53/M
40 Simon Gates 25 7 M 61-19 36:57.6 36:57.6 11:53/M
41 Justin Gates 24 34 M 3 30-39 36:57.7 36:57.7 11:53/M
42 Butler, Evan 76 7 M 7 1-19 36:58.8 36:58.8 11:53/M



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Butler, Chad
Elizabeth Butler
Michael Yelton
Kathy Fite

Kim Chadd
Bailey, Cherry
Chaney Cox
Skyler Beebe
Katie Fite
Dianne Dobbs
Atala Johnson
Amy Hendrix
Jakob Bredeson
Vera Ray

Helen Pettengill
Mary Carlson
Lexee Johnson
Allison Burnette
Beth Hudson
Cassidy Larson
Missy Hendrix
Riley Mills

Lisa Thomas
Tom Thomas
Pamela Bartlett
Ashtyn Clinkenbeard
Wendy Clinkenbeard
Jozee Sorensen
Maycee Blake
Teri Taylor
Terry Johnson
Julie Ward
Raylene Hart
Pat Hagins
Marvin Phipps
Landry Mills
Nancy Horner
Tina Mills
Jennifer Larson
Sharon Sanders

Exeter MO

Aurora MO
Springfield MO

74
75
51
36

70
26
46
35
72
84
20
27
59
55
57
38
40

19

21
80
52

15
37
60
22

13
92
11

56

14
50

39

75
39
46
57

31
13
48

33
63
54
54
61
14
15
42
19
44
12
52
56
52
19
43
13
14
50
55
53
45
59
71
10
47
37
48
46

b B M o e TG o e o e o M o e M o e e o e o e < M o e e e e M o e M o e TR & M M & M = M & s » e & B » Ry » B

4 30-39
51-19
350-99
5 30-39
4 40-49
3 50-99
81-19
6 30-39
61-19
5 40-49
7 1-19
7 30-39
4 50-99
4 50-99
550-99
6 50-99
81-19
91-19
6 40-49
101-19
7 40-49
11 1-19
7 50-99
550-99
8 50-99
12 1-19
8 40-49
131-19
14 1-19
9 50-99
10 50-99
11 50-99
9 40-49
12 50-99
6 50-99
91-19
10 40-49
8 30-39
11 40-49
12 40-49

37:31.7
37:32.2
37:39.0
37:47.6
38:15.9
38:52.4
38:56.8
40:16.8
40:18.7
40:25.1
41:24.2
41:56.0
41:56.7
42:10.0
42:11.0
42:11.0
44:41.7
44:42.0
46:37.1
46:37.3
46:37.6
46:38.2
46:54.4
46:54.7
48:07.0
49:47.2
49:47.4
49:57.1
49:57.1
49:57.8
49:58.5
49:58.6
50:49.4
50:52.1
51:01.3
58:45.1
58:47.2
58:47.9
58:49.6
58:49.8

37:31.7
37:32.2
37:39.0
37:47.6
38:15.9
38:52.4
38:56.8
40:16.8
40:18.7
40:25.1
41:24.2
41:56.0
41:56.7
42:10.0
42:11.0
42:11.0
44:41.7
44:42.0
46:37.1
46:37.3
46:37.6
46:38.2
46:54.4
46:54.7
48:07.0
49:47 .2
49:47 .4
49:57.1
49:57.1
49:57.8
49:58.5
49:58.6
50:49.4
50:52.1
51:01.3
58:45.1
58:47.2
58:47.9
58:49.6
58:49.8

12:04/M
12:04/M
12:06/M
12:09/M
12:18/M
12:30/M
12:31/M
12:57/M
12:57/M
13:00/M
13:19/M
13:29/M
13:29/M
13:34/M
13:34/M
13:34/M
14:22/M
14:22/M
14:59/M
14:59/M
14:59/M
15:00/M
15:05/M
15:05/M
15:28/M
16:00/M
16:00/M
16:04/M
16:04/M
16:04/M
16:04/M
16:04/M
16:20/M
16:21/M
16:24/M
18:53/M
18:54/M
18:54/M
18:55/M
18:55/M



	SNO-GLO Run - Cassville, MO
	Overall Finish List
	July 11, 2014
	FIVE KILOMETER


