

SNO-GLO Run - Cassville, MO

Overall Finish List

July 11, 2014

OZARK RACING SYSTEMS - Springfield, MO

FIVE KILOMETER

Place	Name	City	Bib No	Age	Gender	Age Group	Chip Time	Gun Time	Pace
1	Lee Stubblefield	Cassville MO	42	58	M	1 Top Fin	20:32.1	20:32.1	6:36/M
2	Jesse Durossette		73	40	M	1 40-49	21:13.4	21:13.4	6:49/M
3	Robbie Artherton		30	29	M	1 20-29	23:00.4	23:00.4	7:24/M
4	Elizabeth Heffernan		64	11	F	1 Top Fin	23:16.8	23:16.8	7:29/M
5	Ricky Kime		91	58	M	1 50-99	23:39.6	23:39.6	7:36/M
6	Peri Heffernan		67	44	F	1 40-49	23:41.0	23:41.0	7:37/M
7	Lance Smith		29	31	M	1 30-39	23:58.3	23:58.3	7:42/M
8	Timothy Cox		63	12	M	1 1-19	24:24.6	24:24.6	7:51/M
9	Megan Thomas		28	15	F	1 1-19	25:24.5	25:24.5	8:10/M
10	Michael Brattin		88	18	M	2 1-19	25:24.7	25:24.7	8:10/M
11	Katelynn Onmes		43	22	F	1 20-29	25:25.5	25:25.5	8:10/M
12	Kyler Murphy		62	10	M	3 1-19	26:00.3	26:00.3	8:22/M
13	Courtney Beagle		89	23	F	2 20-29	26:06.3	26:06.3	8:24/M
14	Josie Stubblefield	Cassville MO	41	50	F	1 50-99	26:08.0	26:08.0	8:24/M
15	Christopher Heffernan		66	9	M	4 1-19	26:37.6	26:37.6	8:34/M
16	Steve Shiveley		61	45	M	2 40-49	26:46.2	26:46.2	8:36/M
17	Kaitlyn Heffernan		65	13	F	2 1-19	27:13.5	27:13.5	8:45/M
18	Kelsey Fields		23	26	F	3 20-29	27:26.7	27:26.7	8:49/M
19	Greg Hill		68	12	M	5 1-19	27:59.5	27:59.5	9:00/M
20	Callie Beagle		90	13	F	3 1-19	28:33.4	28:33.4	9:11/M
21	Karen Brattin		45	14	F	4 1-19	29:07.1	29:07.1	9:22/M
22	Tressame Holtzman		79	37	F	1 30-39	29:15.7	29:15.7	9:24/M
23	Philip Alvarado		54	44	M	3 40-49	29:56.8	29:56.8	9:37/M
24	Bobby May	Cassville MO	93	32	M	2 30-39	30:13.5	30:13.5	9:43/M
25	Ron Stockton		83	47	M	4 40-49	30:38.0	30:38.0	9:51/M
26	Mark Davis		71	46	M	5 40-49	30:45.8	30:45.8	9:53/M
27	Bryce Stephens		32	25	M	2 20-29	31:01.3	31:01.3	9:58/M
28	Kayla Ragsdale		39	31	F	2 30-39	31:38.5	31:38.5	10:10/M
29	James Heffernan		69	47	M	6 40-49	31:45.5	31:45.5	10:13/M
30	Megan Phillips		53	26	F	4 20-29	32:09.1	32:09.1	10:20/M
31	Beebe, Jerry		81	61	M	2 50-99	33:29.0	33:29.0	10:46/M
32	Kelly Mills		10	40	M	7 40-49	33:44.0	33:44.0	10:51/M
33	Cole, Amy		82	40	F	2 40-49	34:34.5	34:34.5	11:07/M
34	Verna Fry		58	58	F	2 50-99	34:43.2	34:43.2	11:10/M
35	Ashely Stephens		31	25	F	5 20-29	36:00.6	36:00.6	11:35/M
36	Victoria Lecompte		78	21	F	6 20-29	36:35.4	36:35.4	11:46/M
37	Jill Lecompte		77	48	F	3 40-49	36:39.8	36:39.8	11:47/M
38	Megan Cox		49	33	F	3 30-39	36:56.5	36:56.5	11:53/M
39	Tiffany Bohmke		48	34	F	4 30-39	36:57.4	36:57.4	11:53/M
40	Simon Gates		25	7	M	6 1-19	36:57.6	36:57.6	11:53/M
41	Justin Gates		24	34	M	3 30-39	36:57.7	36:57.7	11:53/M
42	Butler, Evan		76	7	M	7 1-19	36:58.8	36:58.8	11:53/M

43	Butler, Chad		74	39	M	4 30-39	37:31.7	37:31.7	12:04/M
44	Elizabeth Butler		75	7	F	5 1-19	37:32.2	37:32.2	12:04/M
45	Michael Yelton		51	75	M	3 50-99	37:39.0	37:39.0	12:06/M
46	Kathy Fite		36	39	F	5 30-39	37:47.6	37:47.6	12:09/M
47	Kim Chadd	Exeter MO	44	46	F	4 40-49	38:15.9	38:15.9	12:18/M
48	Bailey, Cherry		70	57	F	3 50-99	38:52.4	38:52.4	12:30/M
49	Chaney Cox		26	8	M	8 1-19	38:56.8	38:56.8	12:31/M
50	Skyler Beebe		46	31	F	6 30-39	40:16.8	40:16.8	12:57/M
51	Katie Fite		35	13	F	6 1-19	40:18.7	40:18.7	12:57/M
52	Dianne Dobbs		72	48	F	5 40-49	40:25.1	40:25.1	13:00/M
53	Atala Johnson		84	8	F	7 1-19	41:24.2	41:24.2	13:19/M
54	Amy Hendrix		20	33	F	7 30-39	41:56.0	41:56.0	13:29/M
55	Jakob Bredeson		27	63	M	4 50-99	41:56.7	41:56.7	13:29/M
56	Vera Ray		59	54	F	4 50-99	42:10.0	42:10.0	13:34/M
57	Helen Pettengill		55	54	F	5 50-99	42:11.0	42:11.0	13:34/M
58	Mary Carlson		57	61	F	6 50-99	42:11.0	42:11.0	13:34/M
59	Lexee Johnson		38	14	F	8 1-19	44:41.7	44:41.7	14:22/M
60	Allison Burnette		40	15	F	9 1-19	44:42.0	44:42.0	14:22/M
61	Beth Hudson		9	42	F	6 40-49	46:37.1	46:37.1	14:59/M
62	Cassidy Larson		3	19	F	10 1-19	46:37.3	46:37.3	14:59/M
63	Missy Hendrix		19	44	F	7 40-49	46:37.6	46:37.6	14:59/M
64	Riley Mills		6	12	F	11 1-19	46:38.2	46:38.2	15:00/M
65	Lisa Thomas		21	52	F	7 50-99	46:54.4	46:54.4	15:05/M
66	Tom Thomas		80	56	M	5 50-99	46:54.7	46:54.7	15:05/M
67	Pamela Bartlett		52	52	F	8 50-99	48:07.0	48:07.0	15:28/M
68	Ashtyn Clinkenbeard		2	19	F	12 1-19	49:47.2	49:47.2	16:00/M
69	Wendy Clinkenbeard		15	43	F	8 40-49	49:47.4	49:47.4	16:00/M
70	Jozee Sorensen		37	13	F	13 1-19	49:57.1	49:57.1	16:04/M
71	Maycee Blake		60	14	F	14 1-19	49:57.1	49:57.1	16:04/M
72	Teri Taylor		22	50	F	9 50-99	49:57.8	49:57.8	16:04/M
73	Terry Johnson		8	55	F	10 50-99	49:58.5	49:58.5	16:04/M
74	Julie Ward		7	53	F	11 50-99	49:58.6	49:58.6	16:04/M
75	Raylene Hart		13	45	F	9 40-49	50:49.4	50:49.4	16:20/M
76	Pat Hagins		92	59	F	12 50-99	50:52.1	50:52.1	16:21/M
77	Marvin Phipps		11	71	M	6 50-99	51:01.3	51:01.3	16:24/M
78	Landry Mills		5	10	M	9 1-19	58:45.1	58:45.1	18:53/M
79	Nancy Horner		56	47	F	10 40-49	58:47.2	58:47.2	18:54/M
80	Tina Mills	Aurora MO	4	37	F	8 30-39	58:47.9	58:47.9	18:54/M
81	Jennifer Larson	Springfield MO	14	48	F	11 40-49	58:49.6	58:49.6	18:55/M
82	Sharon Sanders		50	46	F	12 40-49	58:49.8	58:49.8	18:55/M
